
PLACE DOSSARD TYPE NOM PRENOM CAT
TEMPS 

NATATION
TEMPS 
TOTAL CLUB FFTri VILLE

1 93 RELAIS MOBAILLY Alexis S1 00:02:04 00:09:23 OSA SERCUS
93 RELAIS HANNOT Guillaume S2 00:02:04 00:09:23 NON LICENCIE LILLERS

2 77 RELAIS JOLY Nicolas S3 00:03:10 00:09:55 TRI CLUB CHÂTEAU THIERRY ESSONNES sur MARNE
77 RELAIS VAILLANT Cédric S3 00:03:10 00:09:55 OSA RACQUINGHEM

3 75 INDIVIDUEL GRANDIO QUIJADA Anthony JU 00:02:27 00:10:13 METZ TRIATHLON HAUTRAGE
4 84 RELAIS VINTEAR Steve BE 00:02:42 00:10:19 NON LICENCIE HELLEMMES

84 RELAIS PREZ Loic BE 00:02:42 00:10:19 NON LICENCIE VILLENEUVE D'ASCQ
5 87 RELAIS EVRARD Tennesse CA 00:03:04 00:10:37 NON LICENCIE RACQUINGHEM

87 RELAIS KUKULA Dylan S1 00:03:04 00:10:37 NON LICENCIE WARDECQUES
6 99 INDIVIDUEL BRIDAULT Louis-Philippe MI 00:03:11 00:10:47 NON LICENCIE BLENDECQUES
7 76 INDIVIDUEL FOURNIER Axel MI 00:02:46 00:10:53 SKWAL'ATHLON COUDEKERQUE-BRANCHE
8 101 INDIVIDUEL SWIDURSKY Romain MI 00:02:57 00:11:00 LYS AA TRI LONGUENESSE
9 73 INDIVIDUEL DANLEE Christopher S1 00:03:02 00:11:26 NON LICENCIE BRUXELLES

10 79 INDIVIDUEL SOCKEEL Bertrand V3 00:03:35 00:11:41 TRIATHLON CLUB HAZEBROUCK HAZEBROUCK
11 72 INDIVIDUEL SEBILLE Jérémy S2 00:02:27 00:11:46 NON LICENCIE SOMAIN
12 85 RELAIS COCHEZ Agathe BE 00:03:06 00:11:59 NON LICENCIE ANSTAING

85 RELAIS VINTEAR Jordan PU 00:03:06 00:11:59 NON LICENCIE HELLEMMES
13 95 INDIVIDUEL BOURGON Alexandre S4 00:02:59 00:12:01 TRIATHLON CLUB HAZEBROUCK AIRE sur la LYS
14 97 INDIVIDUEL DELCAMBRE Sébastien JU 00:02:56 00:12:10 OSMLOMME Natation LA CHAPELLE D'ARMENTIERES
15 78 INDIVIDUEL TURPIN Camille MI 00:02:48 00:12:14 OSMLOMME Natation PREMESQUES
16 94 INDIVIDUEL GARS Quentin CA 00:03:17 00:12:18 TRIATHLON CLUB HAZEBROUCK CASSEL
17 81 INDIVIDUEL LELIEVRE William S2 00:03:48 00:12:34 NON LICENCIE AIRE sur la LYS
18 96 INDIVIDUEL HELLEBOID Christian V1 00:03:18 00:12:36 TRIATHLON CLUB HAZEBROUCK FESTUBERT
19 89 INDIVIDUEL CARESMEL Gauthier V2 00:04:15 00:12:51 OSA SAINT VENANT 
20 80 RELAIS COCHEZ Magalie S4 00:04:06 00:12:55 NON LICENCIE ANSTAING

80 RELAIS VINTAER Frédéric V1 00:04:06 00:12:55 NON LICENCIE HELLEMMES
21 91 INDIVIDUEL DUBLICQ Valentin MI 00:04:52 00:13:10 OSA AIRE sur la LYS
22 100 INDIVIDUEL SWIDURSKY Aurore BE 00:03:14 00:13:15 LYS AA TRI LONGUENESSE
23 74 INDIVIDUEL VAN DER GRACHT Robin JU 00:03:32 00:13:25 NON LICENCIE BRUXELLES
24 83 INDIVIDUEL HARZIG David S1 00:03:15 00:13:52 TRIATHLON CLUB HAZEBROUCK HAZEBROUCK
25 86 RELAIS COCHEZ Antonin PO 00:04:12 00:16:20 NON LICENCIE ANSTAING

86 RELAIS VINTEAR Mathéo PO 00:04:12 00:16:20 NON LICENCIE HELLEMMES
26 82 INDIVIDUEL DUVAL Laetitia JU 00:04:00 00:18:12 NON LICENCIE HAZEBROUCK
27 98 INDIVIDUEL CORDIER Bernadette V3 00:05:14 00:18:31 OSA Natation ROQUETOIRE

4ème AQUATHLON AIRE SUR LA LYS - Dimanche 5 juillet 2009 - Association CODES
Classement SCRATCH



PLACE DOSSARD TYPE NOM PRENOM CAT
TEMPS 

NATATION
TEMPS 
TOTAL CLUB FFTri VILLE

1 93 RELAIS MOBAILLY Alexis S1 00:02:04 00:09:23 OSA SERCUS
93 RELAIS HANNOT Guillaume S2 00:02:04 00:09:23 NON LICENCIE LILLERS

2 77 RELAIS JOLY Nicolas S3 00:03:10 00:09:55 TRI CLUB CHÂTEAU THIERRY ESSONNES sur MARNE
77 RELAIS VAILLANT Cédric S3 00:03:10 00:09:55 OSA RACQUINGHEM

3 84 RELAIS VINTEAR Steve BE 00:02:42 00:10:19 NON LICENCIE HELLEMMES
84 RELAIS PREZ Loic BE 00:02:42 00:10:19 NON LICENCIE VILLENEUVE D'ASCQ

4 87 RELAIS EVRARD Tennesse CA 00:03:04 00:10:37 NON LICENCIE RACQUINGHEM
87 RELAIS KUKULA Dylan S1 00:03:04 00:10:37 NON LICENCIE WARDECQUES

5 85 RELAIS COCHEZ Agathe BE 00:03:06 00:11:59 NON LICENCIE ANSTAING
85 RELAIS VINTEAR Jordan PU 00:03:06 00:11:59 NON LICENCIE HELLEMMES

6 80 RELAIS COCHEZ Magalie S4 00:04:06 00:12:55 NON LICENCIE ANSTAING
80 RELAIS VINTAER Frédéric V1 00:04:06 00:12:55 NON LICENCIE HELLEMMES

7 86 RELAIS COCHEZ Antonin PO 00:04:12 00:16:20 NON LICENCIE ANSTAING
86 RELAIS VINTEAR Mathéo PO 00:04:12 00:16:20 NON LICENCIE HELLEMMES

4ème AQUATHLON AIRE SUR LA LYS - Dimanche 5 juillet 2009 - Association CODES
Classement RELAIS



PLACE DOSSARD TYPE NOM PRENOM CAT
TEMPS 

NATATION
TEMPS 
TOTAL CLUB FFTri VILLE

1 75 INDIVIDUEL GRANDIO QUIJADA Anthony JU 00:02:27 00:10:13 METZ TRIATHLON HAUTRAGE
2 99 INDIVIDUEL BRIDAULT Louis-Philippe MI 00:03:11 00:10:47 NON LICENCIE BLENDECQUES
3 76 INDIVIDUEL FOURNIER Axel MI 00:02:46 00:10:53 SKWAL'ATHLON COUDEKERQUE-BRANCHE
4 101 INDIVIDUEL SWIDURSKY Romain MI 00:02:57 00:11:00 LYS AA TRI LONGUENESSE
5 73 INDIVIDUEL DANLEE Christopher S1 00:03:02 00:11:26 NON LICENCIE BRUXELLES
6 79 INDIVIDUEL SOCKEEL Bertrand V3 00:03:35 00:11:41 TRIATHLON CLUB HAZEBROUCK HAZEBROUCK
7 72 INDIVIDUEL SEBILLE Jérémy S2 00:02:27 00:11:46 NON LICENCIE SOMAIN
8 95 INDIVIDUEL BOURGON Alexandre S4 00:02:59 00:12:01 TRIATHLON CLUB HAZEBROUCK AIRE sur la LYS
9 97 INDIVIDUEL DELCAMBRE Sébastien JU 00:02:56 00:12:10 OSMLOMME Natation LA CHAPELLE D'ARMENTIERES

10 78 INDIVIDUEL TURPIN Camille MI 00:02:48 00:12:14 OSMLOMME Natation PREMESQUES
11 94 INDIVIDUEL GARS Quentin CA 00:03:17 00:12:18 TRIATHLON CLUB HAZEBROUCK CASSEL
12 81 INDIVIDUEL LELIEVRE William S2 00:03:48 00:12:34 NON LICENCIE AIRE sur la LYS
13 96 INDIVIDUEL HELLEBOID Christian V1 00:03:18 00:12:36 TRIATHLON CLUB HAZEBROUCK FESTUBERT
14 89 INDIVIDUEL CARESMEL Gauthier V2 00:04:15 00:12:51 OSA SAINT VENANT 
15 91 INDIVIDUEL DUBLICQ Valentin MI 00:04:52 00:13:10 OSA AIRE sur la LYS
16 100 INDIVIDUEL SWIDURSKY Aurore BE 00:03:14 00:13:15 LYS AA TRI LONGUENESSE
17 74 INDIVIDUEL VAN DER GRACHT Robin JU 00:03:32 00:13:25 NON LICENCIE BRUXELLES
18 83 INDIVIDUEL HARZIG David S1 00:03:15 00:13:52 TRIATHLON CLUB HAZEBROUCK HAZEBROUCK
19 82 INDIVIDUEL DUVAL Laetitia JU 00:04:00 00:18:12 NON LICENCIE HAZEBROUCK
20 98 INDIVIDUEL CORDIER Bernadette V3 00:05:14 00:18:31 OSA Natation ROQUETOIRE
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Classement INDIVIDUEL


